
 

Geechee Sailing Club 

Proposed Cruise Calendar  

2025 
 

 

Saturday, May 24 - Monday, May 26:  Wassaw Island, near the 

DNR Dock 

 

Saturday, June 14 - Sunday, June 15:  Daufuskie Island; anchor 

near the public landing 

 

Saturday, July 12 - Sunday, July 13:  Elba Island/Savannah Back 

River (High Tide at 11:19AM) 

 

Saturday, August 16 - Sunday, August 17:  Palmetto Bay Marina, 

Hilton Head Island 

 

Friday, Sept. 5 - Monday, Sept. 7: “After Labor Day Cruise” to 

Safe Harbor, Beaufort 

 

Friday, Oct. 17 - Sunday, Oct. 19:  Bluffton Arts & Seafood 

Festival (second weekend) 


